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DeKalb County 
“The Northeast Gateway to Alabama The Beautiful” 

Seven Hundred and Eighty-Four Square Miles of Scenic Beauty 

Your Memories – Our History Since 1836 

 

 

 

2016 Holiday Calendar 

 

News Years Day    Friday, January 1  (State Holiday) 

Martin Luther King, Jr./ 

Robert E. Lee    Monday, January 18  (State Holiday) 

President’s Day    Monday, February 15  (State Holiday) 

Confederate Memorial Day  Monday, April 25  (State Holiday) 

Memorial Day    Monday, May 30  (State Holiday) 

Independence Day   Monday, July 4   (State Holiday) 

Labor Day    Monday, September 5  (State Holiday) 

Columbus Day    Monday, October 10  (State Holiday) 

Veteran’s Day    Friday, November 11  (State Holiday) 

Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, November 24  (State Holiday) 

Day-After Thanksgiving   Friday, November 25  * 

Christmas Eve—Dec. 24--Observed Friday, December 23  * 

Christmas Day—Dec 25--Observed Monday December 26  (State Holiday) 

 

The State observes Jefferson Davis’ Birthday on June 6.  Mardi Gras is observed in Baldwin and Mobile 

Counties on February 9th. 

 

 


